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Waheed Nazir

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Waheed Nazir
Postcode

Date of birth May 1974
Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

ARDEN CROSS LIMITED
BIRMINGHAM CITY PROPCO
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM AIRPORT HOLDINGS
LIMITED

PARADISE CIRCUS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

PARADISE CIRCUS GENERAL
PARTNER LIMITED

PARADISE CIRCUS NOMINEE 1
LIMITED

PARADISE CIRCUS NOMINEE 2
LIMITED

BIRMINGHAM ECONOMIC
DEVELOPMENT PARTNERSHIP
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available
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09948413

10989837

03312673
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Honours
Number
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Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
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Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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923552939

923552939
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App. Date

App. Date
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05/07/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017
29/06/2017

29/06/2017

01/06/2010

Res. Date

Res. Date
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23/10/2019

23/09/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019

18/09/2019
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Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



